.\

Rule 4.34

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act

1986

To the Registrar of Companies

(a) Insert full name of
Company

(b} Insert full name and
Addresses

(c) Insert date

Presenter’s nams,
address and reference
(f any}

Name of Company
Colab D Limited

We (b)

Paul Harding

Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery Ltd
Suite 1, Canon Court East

Abbey Lawn, Abbey Foregate
Shrewsbury

Shropshire

SY2 5DE

the liquidator{s).of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s

affairs as at (¢) TR February 2017

Signed

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

N 06820044

|

Graham Lindsay Down

Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery Ltd
Suite 1, Canon Court East

Abbey Lawn, Abbey Feoregate
Shrewsbury

Shropshire

SY2 5DE

Date _17 February 2017

\>\

~

For Official Use

Burton Sweet Corporate Recovery Ltd Liguidation Section Post Room
Suite 1, Canon Court East
Abbey Lawn, Abbey Foregate
Shrewsbury
Shropshire
*ABOUSPOB*
AD4 23/02/2017 #208
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to the affairs of Colab D Limited

On 17 February 2017, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated j this Statement of Affairs are true

ﬂS i (\J1 A

Full Name A%q i ‘b

Signed /j\/«

Dated (// '}7 /,Q"){VW\M lﬁn
f [/ ‘

Sgnature(jjl\ /M[L/\ Date /17 /{/[VM?, M/?



Colab D Limited

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to a fixed charge:

Assets subject to a floating charge:

Assets not specifically pledged

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature

- —

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £
Nil Nil
Nl Nil
Nil Nil
Nil

Date [ik)iWM .u)



A1 - Summary of labilities

Estimated total assets avallable for preferential creditors
(carned from page A)

Preferential creditors:

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescrnibed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debt secured by floating charge

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims

- HMRC (PAYE)
- Bank

- Trade creditors

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary

Estimated total deficiency as regards members

Estimated to Realise £

Nil
Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nif

Nil

Nil

Nil

20,980
20
337,183

(358,183)

(358,183)

107
(107)

(358,290)

Sgnature/\}y\«* m\(Li Date ’7 [fbvv\ﬁ;\‘ '%D



a

ainjeubrg

[o [ 0o £81'85¢3 _ _ sjejoy |
F _ 00 023 _ HHE 19 weybuiwng 9sns ¥ouspald G¢ _ yueg m>m_2mmf_
° 00 168 L923 0L LWl UBW Jo B15) ‘sEibnog wang ouiy g | PN SISUMEd BIBIN

0 00 00%' L3 _ ZNE PL4D JWpie) 'Aepp EsEUI— 8SnoH saluedwon _
' 35Sk ZING
0 00 086 023 Bunop ‘pEOY UoiBulseg ‘asnoH ebpug uolBuwmg | o oenDd B 8AUaASY WH
E | 00 6¥5'€3 | Dar 1) Hothoolg Jeaig axo0ishald 1 'UOOM A JW 0/ pajii mmm.enj
' 1LE IAD
0 00226t 13 Anjuanod ‘peoy Yeleayy ‘abeyia uoteacuu) Anuason g | SUPPI0J3UPIED Jeousds
[o | 00 08Y'V3 [ 235 ZEOA %OA 'IIESURNS B apisian 1 | JEud 19PUIYON |
lo [ 00 PSY'er3 _ INE S18 weybuiung ‘peoy snisnBny ‘jsinywoosg v | SEYUIN S N |
) [o022ih3 [ vo6 £1ON weybunon Aquess wng uopng *Aisbid ayy | ApieH e I |
_|o |_ 00 092'63 _ vO6 £19ON weybumon ‘Aquers wno uopng 'Asig 2yl _ syoa| + aowl_
3 U3AI
Aunoas Aunsas
40 anjep ayeqg 10}ipai1s Aq piay Ajunoas Aue jo s[iejag | 1qap jo Junowy {apooysod im) ssaippy JURLLIRJD JO JOJIPALD JO DUWIEN

uoIsSassod $ Auedwod ay) ur Apadoid Jaao aj)) Jo uonuaia) Bunuep sioppaio pue sasinas so spoob jo Alddns
a1} jo sduenape ul pied spunowe Guwiep $58W0)SND pue sjuawraalbe ajes jeuompuoo Jo Buises| [pReyo ‘aseydnd-auny Japun s10)paio Aur Ajuapl pue SIONPaL |[B apNPUI ISHW NOA  SION

SHOLIJ3™D ANVdIWOD
g



g s,ss%\ G

Injeusig

e 23 GEZ Apuipi0 puejal] oo ‘umolsdoysig “anuaAy SUSPlEH 09 pajwr sabojouyoa) awnng
v6 23 62 Aeuipio USpaMS 'WIOYNI0IS 9T vILt 'ZY verebswieuuaisg wossJET JOI0 JW
Aseuipio ooixaln ‘A0 omxap ‘ofiiepiH jenbipy 25O SOPED I

9L 13 9Ll ‘vadeyndeyn o seweq Log juswpedy 'z UNIBWEY SUOW EBPEUID
000013 000'01 Aeuipio qNE 618 weybuuuig ‘peoy snisnfny Jsinyuocolg seyuiy ybuig 1apuinser J
lagquaw
anjeA |eulwoN | Saieys jo ‘oN aieyg jo adAL (apodysod ynm) ssalppy 10 Japjoyaieys Jo saweN

i SU3SWIAW ANVJNOD

o



